
WED 12 AUG 2015, START TIME 14:30

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN
FINAL RESULTS

FINALS

Records

FWR 6 JUL 2014 Beijing (CHN)35 MAZZETTI Riccardo ITA WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatName
Bib
No

Rk

32

55531

27221714

454

1394CHNHU
Haozhe

12201

30

35553

27221712

324

964CHNLAO
Jiajie

12232

25

3522

221715

544

1384FRAARTAUD
Boris

14203

20

514

1514

343

1073KORKIM
Jun Hong

17974

14

23

12

423

953INDSINGH
Gurpreet

16125

 SO12

3243

973USASANDERSON
Keith

25086

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 96FDC022

Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation

Rk Rank SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-
off for tie

WC World Cup
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